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N HHER:2025-12-16

N I S

Op ml 2/ B0 B0 B0 B0
o oo ot @ mm & &

PR = 1 = R - =~

3 3

3 3

i
a0
o
Jad
3
3

i
a0
o
Kt

= (mm)
ERERE
£

0

it
iﬁm

A

i
a0
8]

MIER

BB
BgARLERl
[ERER - FFEULYM

HitEHZSE  BERERNKBER IEEERE

PCB Connector—Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector-Plug
5.08
Black (default)
Push in Design
With lock flange
5.08*(P-1)+5.6
244
28.8
02P~24P

Single level
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Delight Through Connections

01000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
20
630
320
250

0.2
2.5
0.2
2.5
0.25
15
0.25
15
11~12

300
16
300
10
24
12
24
12

YES
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Delight Ihruugh Connections
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Delight Through Connections
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